
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Release Final RFP 0 days Fri 1/25/13 Fri 1/25/13

2 Proposals Due 0 days Mon 3/11/13 Mon 3/11/13

3 SSEB 6 emons Mon 3/11/13 Sat 9/7/13

4 Phase 2 Contract Award 0 days Sat 9/7/13 Sat 9/7/13

5 Post-Award 599 days Sat 9/7/13 Thu 12/24/15

6 Start of Work Meeting 0 days Mon 10/7/13 Mon 10/7/13

7 CDR 0 days Wed 11/6/13 Wed 11/6/13

8 Pre-TRR 0 days Mon 5/5/14 Mon 5/5/14

9 TRR 0 days Thu 6/19/14 Thu 6/19/14

10 LRIP 300 days Mon 10/7/13 Mon 12/1/14

11 Contractor Facility Preparation 240 edays Mon 10/7/13 Wed 6/4/14

12 LRIP - Estimate 4/mo 6 emons Wed 6/4/14 Mon 12/1/14

13 PQT 363 days Wed 6/4/14 Mon 10/26/15

14 First Test Articles Delivered (4) 0 days Wed 6/4/14 Wed 6/4/14

15 Second Test Articles Delivered (4) 0 days Fri 7/4/14 Fri 7/4/14

16 All Test Articles Delivered (10) 0 days Sun 8/3/14 Sun 8/3/14

17 I&KPT 30 edays Wed 6/4/14 Fri 7/4/14

18 PQT 9 emons Thu 6/19/14 Mon 3/16/15

19 Test Report 0 days Mon 8/31/15 Mon 8/31/15

20 Safety Confirmation (POC is Steven Christy, AEC) 0 days Mon 8/31/15 Mon 8/31/15

21 ATEC OMAR 0 days Mon 10/26/15 Mon 10/26/15

22 Logistics Tasks 599 days Sat 9/7/13 Thu 12/24/15

23 Provisioning 10 emons Sat 9/7/13 Fri 7/4/14

24 FMECA 0 days Fri 12/6/13 Fri 12/6/13

25 LORA 0 days Sat 9/7/13 Sat 9/7/13

26 TMs/NMWR 8 emons Sat 9/7/13 Mon 5/5/14

27 OER (Operational Evaluation Report - AEC) 0 days Thu 12/24/15 Thu 12/24/15

28 Logistics Demonstration 460 days Sun 1/19/14 Sun 10/25/15

29 Complete Test Resource Plan 0 days Sun 1/19/14 Sun 1/19/14

30 Complete detailed LD Plan 0 days Wed 6/18/14 Wed 6/18/14

31 Critical Task List selection 30 edays Wed 6/18/14 Fri 7/18/14

32 Safety Release 0 days Wed 9/17/14 Wed 9/17/14

33 LD Asset Available (1) 0 days Thu 10/2/14 Thu 10/2/14

34 Log Demo Readiness Review 0 days Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14

35 TM Validation 1 emon Thu 10/16/14 Sat 11/15/14

36 Conduct Log Demo 1 emon Wed 1/14/15 Fri 2/13/15

37 TM Verification 1 emon Fri 9/25/15 Sun 10/25/15

38 LUT 245 days Mon 8/18/14 Mon 7/27/15
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

39 Safety Release 0 days Mon 8/18/14 Mon 8/18/14

40 All LUT Assets Delivered 0 days Thu 4/30/15 Thu 4/30/15

41 LUT (Fast Water) 60 edays Thu 5/28/15 Mon 7/27/15

42 Physical Configuration Audit 14 edays Mon 8/31/15 Mon 9/14/15

43 TC - FMR 0 days Mon 10/12/15 Mon 10/12/15

44 FRP Decision 0 days Mon 10/26/15 Mon 10/26/15
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